PRESBYTERIAN
WOMEN

of Grace Covenant Church, Asheville, North Carolina

We welcome you to our church family and would like to tell you a little about the opportunities you
have especially as a woman of the church. Presbyterian Women is an organization to which all women

of the church belong. We encourage you to join us in active membership.

There are five circles that meet monthly. We gather together in these small groups to enjoy

fellowship, Bible study, worship, and the mission of Presbyterian Women. Please visit us as you become

at home with our church family.

Circle 1

Circle 2

Circle 3

Circle 4

Circle 5

In addition there are yearly activities to which all women of the church are invited, whether or not

First Tuesdays at 10 AM

First Tuesdays at 7:30 PM

Fourth Tuesdays at 7 PM

First Thursdays at 7 PM

First Mondays at 11 AM

you choose to be active in a circle.

Perhaps the best way to describe Presbyterian Women to you is to state the Purpose of the group:

Carol Kavalhuna
Cathy Froehlich

Barbara McLean
Heather Hudson

Grace Hall
Margaret Tierney

Frances Johnson
Connie Jones

Lynne Noble

* To nurture our faith through prayer and Bible study,

¢ To support the mission of the church worldwide,

* To work for justice and peace, and
* To build an inclusive, caring community of women that strengthens the Presbyterian Church
(USA) and witnesses to the promise of God’s kingdom.

658-1088
775-1016

254-1034
501-442-6223

908-930-3399
506-2742

919-601-0949
828-231-2680

803-206-3821

Please call the Moderator, Lynne Noble at 803-206-3821 or lynnesnoble@gmail.com, when you

would like to hear more about Presbyterian Women.





