

of Grace Covenant Church, Asheville, North Carolina

We welcome you to our church family and would like to tell you a little about the opportunities you have especially as a woman of the church. Presbyterian Women is an organization to which all women of the church belong. We encourage you to join us in active membership.

There are five circles that meet monthly. We gather together in these small groups to enjoy fellowship, Bible study, worship, and the mission of Presbyterian Women. Please visit us as you become at home with our church family.

Circle 1	First Tuesdays at 10 AM	Carol Kavalhuna Cathy Froehlich	658-1088 775-1016
Circle 2	First Tuesdays at 7:30 PM	Barbara McLean Heather Hudson	254-1034 501-442-6223
Circle 3	Fourth Tuesdays at 7 PM	Grace Hall Margaret Tierney	908-930-3399 506-2742
Circle 4	First Thursdays at 7 PM	Frances Johnson Connie Jones	919-601-0949 828-231-2680
Circle 5	First Mondays at 11 AM	Lynne Noble	803-206-3821

In addition there are yearly activities to which all women of the church are invited, whether or not you choose to be active in a circle.

Perhaps the best way to describe Presbyterian Women to you is to state the Purpose of the group:

- To nurture our faith through prayer and Bible study,
- To support the mission of the church worldwide,
- To work for justice and peace, and
- To build an inclusive, caring community of women that strengthens the Presbyterian Church (USA) and witnesses to the promise of God's kingdom.

Please call the Moderator, Lynne Noble at 803-206-3821 or lynnesnoble@gmail.com, when you would like to hear more about Presbyterian Women.